R. V. James

Potato Disease Management
6/15/2005 through 9/6/2005

Antigo
Late emergence Max. Temp. Min. Temp. Avg. Temp. Hours High RH Precipitation Severity Accum. Severity PDays Accum. PDays
2005 Jun 15 66.58 48.79 57.69 0 0.00 0 0 6.90 6.90
Jun 16 71.60 42.83 57.21 0 0.00 0 0 6.00 12.90
Jun 17 74.10 45.88 59.99 0 0.00 0 0 6.79 19.69
Jun 18 76.48 42.35 59.41 0 0.00 0 0 6.23 25.92
Jun 19 83.82 46.35 65.08 0 0.00 0 0 6.60 32.52
Jun 20 87.89 52.09 69.99 0 0.00 0 0 7.06 39.58
Jun 21 87.84 57.43 72.63 0 0.00 0 0 7.43 47.01
Jun 22 85.08 50.29 67.69 0 0.00 0 0 7.14 54.15
Jun 23 92.86 59.90 76.38 0 0.00 0 0 6.56 60.71
Jun 24 88.02 67.84 77.93 0 0.00 0 0 6.77 67.48
Jun 25 78.64 56.73 67.69 0 0.00 0 0 8.86 76.35
Jun 26 84.38 58.35 71.37 0 0.00 0 0 8.07 84.42
Jun 27 93.76 65.68 79.72 0 0.01 0 0 5.64 90.06
Jun 28 85.03 58.89 71.96 0 0.16 0 0 7.94 98.00
Jun 29 79.20 60.33 69.76 0 0.04 0 0 9.11 107.11
Jun 30 80.62 55.90 68.26 0 0.08 0 0 8.56 115.67
Jul 1 72.50 47.53 60.02 0 0.79 0 0 7.15 122.82
Jul 2 77.04 4211 59.57 0 0.00 0 0 6.21 129.03
Jul 3 79.00 51.78 65.39 0 0.00 0 0 8.11 137.15
Jul 4 79.23 59.77 69.50 0 0.00 0 0 9.07 146.22
Jul 5 73.94 50.76 62.35 0 0.00 0 0 7.99 154.20
Ju 6 76.80 54.12 65.46 0 0.00 0 0 8.61 162.82
Jul 7 82.99 47.71 65.35 0 0.30 0 0 6.98 169.80
Ju 8 86.40 50.22 68.31 0 0.00 0 0 6.93 176.73
Jul 9 86.70 56.57 71.64 0 0.00 0 0 7.53 184.26
Jul 10 94.41 59.72 77.06 0 0.00 0 0 6.23 190.49
Jul 11 95.14 58.48 76.81 0 0.00 0 0 6.13 196.62
Jul 12 95.25 53.40 74.33 12 0.40 1 1 6.16 202.78
Jul 13 91.90 60.87 76.39 0 0.00 0 1 6.71 209.48
Jul 14 90.48 61.88 76.18 0 0.54 0 1 6.93 216.42
Jul 15 92.86 54.05 73.45 0 0.00 0 1 6.59 223.01
Jul 16 93.40 58.55 75.97 0 0.00 0 1 6.51 229.52
Jul 17 95.43 63.55 79.49 0 0.00 0 1 5.52 235.04
Jul 18 80.33 61.47 70.90 0 0.59 0 1 8.99 244.03
Jul 19 84.97 52.92 68.95 0 0.00 0 1 7.51 251.54
Jul 20 82.35 55.98 69.16 10 0.05 1 2 8.31 259.85
Jul 21 88.32 59.85 74.08 0 0.49 0 2 7.39 267.24
Jul 22 85.33 54.41 69.87 0 0.00 0 2 7.59 274.83
Jul 23 78.01 58.24 68.13 18 0.03 3 5 9.08 283.91
Jul 24 91.31 67.17 79.24 0 0.00 0 5 6.05 289.96
Jul 25 86.94 56.75 71.84 16 1.56 3 8 7.51 297.47
Jul 26 67.66 49.12 58.39 0 0.06 0 8 7.12 304.59
Jul 27 76.93 45.28 61.11 0 0.00 0 8 6.70 311.29
Jul 28 79.14 49.12 64.13 14 0.23 1 9 7.58 318.87
Jul 29 78.48 47.91 63.19 0 0.01 0 9 7.34 326.21
Jul 30 81.73 51.55 66.64 11 0.00 1 10 7.83 334.04
Jul 31 87.19 62.53 74.86 0 0.00 0 10 7.50 341.54
Aug 1 86.05 62.58 74.32 10 0.00 1 11 7.67 349.21
Aug 2 88.86 60.62 74.74 0 0.00 0 11 7.29 356.50
Aug 3 87.96 66.70 77.33 0 0.00 0 11 6.96 363.46
Aug 4 81.91 56.08 69.00 0 0.00 0 11 8.39 371.85
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2005 Aug 5 82.04 47.62 64.83 0 0.00 0 11 7.06 378.92

Aug 6 84.85 46.54 65.70 0 0.00 0 11 6.50 385.42
Aug 7 87.55 49.33 68.44 0 0.00 0 11 6.74 392.16
Aug 8 91.60 59.67 75.63 0 0.36 0 11 6.83 398.99
Aug 9 87.24 64.62 75.93 16 0.54 3 14 7.35 406.34
Aug 10 82.63 58.77 70.70 0 0.00 0 14 8.46 414.80
Aug 11 71.60 56.75 64.18 14 0.01 2 16 9.03 423.83
Aug 12 78.06 57.58 67.82 0 0.00 0 16 9.01 432.84
Aug 13 77.65 50.04 63.84 0 0.00 0 16 7.83 440.67
Aug 14 81.05 46.83 63.94 0 0.00 0 16 6.96 447.63
Aug 15 83.66 45.05 64.36 0 0.34 0 16 6.32 453.96
Aug 16 81.91 46.06 63.99 0 0.00 0 16 6.72 460.68
Aug 17 78.35 54.05 66.20 0 0.00 0 16 8.53 469.21
Aug 18 77.41 60.03 68.72 20 1.12 4 20 9.29 478.49
Aug 19 81.03 62.65 71.84 13 0.00 2 22 8.89 487.39
Aug 20 79.41 55.62 67.51 0 0.19 0 22 8.66 496.05
Aug 21 69.10 48.58 58.84 0 0.00 0 22 7.14 503.18
Aug 22 70.95 48.16 59.56 0 0.00 0 22 7.21 510.39
Aug 23 74.84 41.42 58.13 13 0.00 1 23 6.04 516.43
Aug 24 7412 44.87 59.50 0 0.00 0 23 6.51 522.94
Aug 25 75.31 53.04 64.18 11 0.05 1 24 8.46 531.39
Aug 26 78.82 57.45 68.14 14 0.09 2 26 8.92 540.32
Aug 27 80.85 56.73 68.79 0 0.01 0 26 8.61 548.93
Aug 28 78.01 50.29 64.15 0 0.00 0 26 7.87 556.80
Aug 29 77.94 50.40 64.17 0 0.00 0 26 7.90 564.69
Aug 30 73.09 47.80 60.45 0 0.00 0 26 7.26 571.95
Aug 31 81.86 44.74 63.30 0 0.00 0 26 6.40 578.35
Sep 1 78.71 54.48 66.60 0 0.00 0 26 8.57 586.92
Sep 2 76.80 47.66 62.23 0 0.00 0 26 7.31 594.23
Sep 3 79.66 39.55 59.61 0 0.00 0 26 5.89 600.12
Sep 4 81.09 54.84 67.96 0 0.00 0 26 8.38 608.50
Sep 5 87.84 53.82 70.83 0 0.00 0 26 7.23 615.73
Sep 6 0 0 26 0.00 615.73
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